
Fiche technique / Battery specification

Part No: CEP1H91

DC TO AC POWER INVERTER
300W

CARACTÉRISTIQUES  ÉLECTRIQUES / ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Ideal for

182mm*150mm*70mm
Pantone métallique 877 C

Pantone 165 C

Pantone cool grey 11 C

Power surge 1000W

Power surge 1000W

CEP1H91

DC TO AC POWER INVERTER
300W POWER

DC TO AC POWER INVERTER
300W POWER

300W POWER 300W POWER

DESCRIPTIF / DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN / BESCHREIBUNG / DESCRIZIONE

Technology
SOFT/START

Technology
SOFT/START

FR : Ce convertisseur à onde quasi-sinusoïdale permet de convertir le courant 12V de votre batterie auto, camping car ou bateau en un courant 220V. Cela vous permettra d’alimenter 
votre ordinateur portable, téléphone portable, caméscope, radio, MP3…d’une puissance maxi de 300W. Il est équipé d’alarme en cas de surcharge, sous-tension, surtension et surchauffe. 
Ce convertisseur est livré avec une prise allume-cigare mâle et des pinces crocodiles.

UK : This modi�ed sine wave power inverter allows you to invert the 12V current from the battery in your car, caravan or boat to a 220V current. It will allow you to charge your laptop, mobile 
phone, camcorder, radio, MP3 etc with a max power of 300W. This inverter is equipped with alarms for: overcharge, undervoltage, overvoltage and overheating. Crocodile clips and 12V cigarette 
plug are included.

ES : Este inversor de onda sinusoidal puro permite invertir la tensión de 12V a 220V desde la batería del coche, caravana o barco. Permite cargar su portátil, teléfono móvil, cámara de 
vídeo, radio, y MP3 con una potencia máxima de 300W. Este inversor está equipado con una alarma para detectar sobrecalentamiento, baja tensión, sobretensión y sobrecarga. Se 
entrega con pinzas de cocodrilos y enchufe de 12V para conectarlo al encendedor de cigarrillos de un automóvil.
 

IT : Questo Inverter ad onde quasi-sinusoidali consente di trasformare la tensione da 12V della vostra batteria d'auto, camper o natante a 220V.Vi permette di alimentare il vostro 
computer portatile, il telefono cellulare, la videocamera, la radio, MP3.... con una potenza max di 300W. Inoltre è equipaggiato d'allarme in caso di sovraccarico, sotto o sovra-tensione e 
di surriscaldamento. L'inverter è corredato di una presa accendisigari e di pinze a coccodrillo.

DE : Dieser modi�zierte Sinus Wechselrichter erlaubt die Konversion von 12V (Batterie Kfz, Wohnmobil, Boot etc.) in 220V. Es ermöglicht Ihnen Ihren Laptop, Ihr Handy, Kamera, Radio etc. 
mit maximal 300 W zu laden. Der Wechselrichter verfügt über einen Alarm bei Überladung, Über-/Unterspannung, Überhitzen etc. Krokodilklemmen und ein 12V Kfz Zigarettenanzünder Stecker 
sind inklusive.

Tension d’entrée 

Puissance de sortie 

Puissance de sortie crête

Alarme batterie basse 

Coupure batterie basse

Coupure surtension 

Protection court-circuit

Alarme et coupure surchauffe

DC input voltage

Output power

Output power surge

Low battery alarm

Low battery shut down

High battery shut down

Short-circuit protection

Alarm and thermal shut down

Tensión de entrada DC

Potencia de salida

Potencia de salida punta

Alarma batería baja

Corte batería baja

Corte sobre-tensión

Protección corto-circuito

Alarma y corte calentamiento

DC Input Voltage

Output Power

Output Power Anstieg

Niedrige Batterie Alarm

Niedrige Batterie Abschaltung

Volle Batterie Abschaltung

Kurzschlussschutz

Alarm und Temperatur Abschaltung

Tensione d’ingresso

Potenza d’uscita

Potenza di picco

Allarme batteria bassa

Cut-off batteria bassa

Cut-off sovratensione

Protezione cortocircuito

Allarme e cut-off surriscaldamento 

DC 10-15V
300W
1000W

10,5 ± 0,5V
10,5 ± 0,5V
15,5 ± 0,5V

YES
60°c ± 5°c

  

FRUKESDEIT
Bar code

300W / 50 Hz

12V / 220V

European Outlet

MARQUE BRAND NX

TECHNOLOGIE TECHNOLOGY Quasi sinus / Modified sine wave

TENSION D’ENTRÉE  DC INPUT VOLTAGE DC 10-15V

PUISSANCE DE SORTIE  OUTPUT POWER 300W

PUISSANCE DE SORTIE CRÊTE OUTPUT POWER SURGE 1000W

ALARME BATTERIE BASSE  LOW BATTERY ALARM 10,5 ± 0,5V

COUPURE BATTERIE BASSE LOW BATTERY SHUT DOWN 10,5 ± 0,5V

COUPURE SURTENSION  HIGH BATTERY SHUT DOWN 15,5 ± 0,5V

PROTECTION COURT-CIRCUIT SHORT-CIRCUIT PROTECTION YES

ALARME ET COUPURE SURCHAUFFE ALARM AND THERMAL SHUT DOWN 60°c ± 5°c

POIDS WEIGHT 0,81 Kg

DIMENSIONS L x l x h (mm) DIMENSIONS L x l x h (mm) 155 x 91 x 65 mm

CODE EAN EAN CODE 3660766438621

CONDITIONNEMENT PACKING UNIT 16 boxes

INFORMATION / INFORMATION

FR :   Ce convertisseur à onde quasi-sinusoïdale permet de convertir le  
courant 12V de votre batterie auto, camping car ou bateau en un courant 220V.  
Cela vous permettra d’alimenter votre ordinateur portable, téléphone  
portable, caméscope, radio, MP3…d’une puissance maxi de 300W.  
Il est équipé d’alarme en cas de surcharge, sous-tension, surtension et  
surchauffe. 

 Ce convertisseur est livré avec une prise allume-cigare mâle et des pinces  
 crocodiles.

UK :  This modified sine wave power inverter allows you to invert the 12V  
current from the battery in your car, caravan or boat to a 220V current.  
It will allow you to charge your laptop, mobile phone, camcorder, radio, MP3 etc 
with a max power of 300W. 

 This inverter is equipped with alarms for: overcharge, undervoltage, overvoltage  
 and overheating. 
 Crocodile clips and 12V cigarette plug are included. 

OUTLINE SAFETY WARNING: USE ONLY WITHIN THE ALLOWED PARAMETERS. Do not short circuit or over-load the battery. Charge only using an approved charger designed specifically to charge this battery. Do not heat above maximum temperatures indicated. Never crush, mutilate, puncture or abuse the battery.  
Do not dismantle the pack or disable any of the protective devices or circuits. DO NOT USE THE BATTERY IF YOU SUSPECT IT MAY BE FAULTY OR DAMAGED.
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